



1Z0-060^{Q&As}

Upgrade to Oracle Database 12c

Pass Oracle 1Z0-060 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-060.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

On your Oracle 12c database, you invoked SQL*Loader to load data into the EMPLOYEES table in the HR schema by issuing the following command:

```
$> sqlldr hr/hr@pdb table=employees
```

Which two statements are true regarding the command? (Choose two.)

- A. It succeeds with default settings if the EMPLOYEES table belonging to HR is already defined in the database.
- B. It fails because no SQL *Loader data file location is specified.
- C. It fails if the HR user does not have the CREATE ANY DIRECTORY privilege.
- D. It fails because no SQL *Loader control file location is specified.

Correct Answer: AC

Note:

* SQL*Loader is invoked when you specify the sqlldr command and, optionally, parameters that establish session characteristics.

QUESTION 2

Oracle Data Redaction is active on the SCOTT.EMP table.

You queried the table twice.

```
SQL> SELECT ENAME, SAL, COMM, MGR, HIREDATE FROM EMP WHERE DEPTNO=30;
```

| ENAME | SAL | COMM | MGR | HIREDATE |
|--------|-----|------|------|-----------|
| ALLEN | 0 | 300 | 9998 | 10-SEP-18 |
| WARD | 0 | 500 | 9998 | 15-OCT-15 |
| MARTIN | 0 | 1400 | 9998 | 10-FEB-19 |
| BLAKE | 0 | | 9999 | 11-MAY-49 |
| TURNER | 0 | 0 | 9998 | 20-MAY-21 |
| JAMES | 0 | | 9998 | 04-JUN-24 |

```
SQL> SELECT ENAME, SAL, COMM, MGR, HIREDATE FROM EMP WHERE DEPTNO=30;
```



| ENAME | SAL | COMM | MGR | HIREDATE |
|--------|-----|------|------|-----------|
| ALLEN | 0 | 300 | 9998 | 26-NOV-77 |
| WARD | 0 | 500 | 9998 | 04-JUN-29 |
| MARTIN | 0 | 1400 | 9998 | 21-DEC-10 |
| BLAKE | 0 | | 9999 | 25-DEC-95 |
| TURNER | 0 | 0 | 9998 | 01-JAN-33 |
| JAMES | 0 | | 9998 | 15-JAN-47 |

Which is guaranteed to be true concerning the redaction policy?

- A. FULL redaction is active on the SAL column
- B. RANDOM redaction is active on the MGR column
- C. RANDOM redaction is active on the HIREDATE column
- D. PARTIAL redaction is active on the MGR column.
- E. PARTIAL redaction is active of the HIREDATE column.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What are three purposes of the RMAN "FROM" clause?

- A. to support PUSH-based active database duplication
- B. to support synchronization of a standby database with the primary database in a Data environment
- C. to support PULL-based active database duplication
- D. to support file restores over the network in a Data Guard environment
- E. to support file recovery over the network in a Data Guard environment

Correct Answer: BDE

*

With a control file autobackup, RMAN can recover the database even if the current control file, recovery catalog, and server parameter file are inaccessible.

*

RMAN uses a recovery catalog to track filenames for all database files in a Data Guard environment. A recovery catalog is a database schema used by RMAN to store metadata about one or more Oracle databases. The catalog also records where the online redo logs, standby redo logs, tempfiles, archived redo logs, backup sets, and image copies are created.



QUESTION 4

You are connected to a multitenant container database (CDB) with DBA privileges.

The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is PDB_MODIFIABLE.

You issue:

```
SQL> ALTER SYSTEM SET STATISTICS_LEVEL=ALL SCOPE=BOTH;
```

Which three effects does this have on the CDB and its pluggable databases (PDBs)? (Choose three.)

- A. The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is immediately set to ALL in all PDBs where the STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter has no value set.
- B. The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is immediately set to ALL in the CDB instance.
- C. The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is set to ALL on all PDBs when they are opened.
- D. The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is immediately set to ALL in all PDBs.
- E. The STATISTICS_LEVEL parameter is set to ALL in the SPFILE.

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 5

You use a recovery catalog for maintaining your database backups.

You execute the following command:

```
$rman TARGET / CATALOG rman/cat@catdb  
RMAN>BACKUP VALIDATE DATABASE ARCHIVELOG ALL;
```

Which two statements are true? (Choose two.)

- A. Corrupted blocks, if any, are repaired.
- B. Checks are performed for physical corruptions.
- C. Checks are performed for logical corruptions.
- D. Checks are performed to confirm whether all database files exist in correct locations
- E. Backup sets containing both data files and archive logs are created.

Correct Answer: BD

B (not C): You can validate that all database files and archived redo logs can be backed up by running a command as follows:

```
RMAN> BACKUP VALIDATE DATABASE ARCHIVELOG ALL;
```



This form of the command would check for physical corruption. To check for logical corruption,

```
RMAN> BACKUP VALIDATE CHECK LOGICAL DATABASE ARCHIVELOG ALL;
```

D: You can use the VALIDATE keyword of the BACKUP command to do the following:

Check datafiles for physical and logical corruption

Confirm that all database files exist and are in the correct locations.

Note: You can use the VALIDATE option of the BACKUP command to verify that database files exist and are in the correct locations (D), and have no physical or logical corruptions that would prevent RMAN from creating backups of them. When performing a BACKUP...VALIDATE, RMAN reads the files to be backed up in their entirety, as it would during a real backup. It does not, however, actually produce any backup sets or image copies (Not A, not E).

[1Z0-060 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-060 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-060 Braindumps](#)